PRODUCT DATA
Desktop/Enrolment Readers
Nortech’s desktop reader range supports most card reader technologies
and software applications. It can be used to input data from proximity
cards, smart cards or barcodes directly into Access Control software
running on a PC or into databases, spreadsheets and other PC software
applications.

Nortech Control Systems Limited • 42 Llantarnam Business Park • Cwmbran • South Wales • NP44 3AW
Phone: +44(0)1633 485533 • Fax: +44(0)1633 485666 • email: info@nortechcontrol.com • Web: www.nortechcontrol.com
Ordering Information
DT1-EM1-0000	 Compact USB desktop reader. Reads 125kHz EM variants and derivatives.
DT1-HT1-0000	 Compact USB desktop reader. Reads Hitag 1 (supports Technogym as standard).
DT1-DP1-0000	 Compact USB desktop reader. Reads PAC fobs plus EM variants.
DT1-ISO-0000	 Compact USB desktop reader. Reads serial numbers of  13.56MHz technologies including LEGIC Advant, Mifare, iCLASS,
ICODE and Tag-it 2.
DT1-MIF-0000	 Compact USB desktop reader. Reads a secure sector from a 13.56MHz Mifare proximity card.
DT1-LEG-0000	 Compact USB desktop reader. Reads a secure segment from a 13.56MHz LEGIC Prime or LEGIC Advant Smart Card.
DT2-XXX-0000	 USB desktop reader with integrated third-party reader. The reader must be free-issued by the customer.
IMPORTANT NOTE
The above products are our standard products only. This by no means limits the scope of our desktop readers to support different reader
technologies. The DT1 desktop reader can support a range of additional card technology variants and derivatives. Where the technology